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7 B IR A B RiFAK 7B IX A - RibAH

85 11 11 61 10 273
84 4 15 60 8 281
83 6 21
82 2 23
81 5 28
80 10 38
79 B 43
78 12 55
7T 8 63
76 10 73
i 16 89
74 b 96
13 14 110
72 6 116
71 16 132
70 18 150
69 20 170
68 9 179
67 18 197
66 15 212
65 15 227
64 13 240
63 13 253
62 10 263
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ARER AL REVE 2 : 289 Tl REVEHIZE: 60

pa U =R/ AN - Bit A% pa U =R/ AN o BRitAH
560 10 10 527 2 45
559 1 11 526 1 46
558 1 12 525 2 48
557 1 13 522 1 49
555 1 14 521 1 50
554 2 16 520 2 52
552 1 17 519 2 54
550 1 18 517 3 57
549 1 19 516 1 58
548 3 22 515 3 61
547 1 23 514 2 63
546 1 24 512 1 64
543 1 25 511 1 65
542 1 26 508 1 66
541 3 29 507 2 68
540 1 30 506 3 71
539 1 31 505 1 72
537 2 33 503 2 74
535 1 34 502 3 77
534 1 35 501 1 78
531 4 39 500 2 80
530 1 40 499 2 82
529 2 42 497 2 84
528 1 43 496 4 88
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ARER AL REVE 2 : 289 Tl REVEHIZE: 60

pa U =R/ AN - Bit A% pa U =R/ AN o BRitAH
495 3 91 468 3 161
494 2 93 467 4 165
492 4 97 466 3 168
491 2 99 465 3 171
490 6 105 464 1 172
489 2 107 463 4 176
487 4 111 462 3 179
486 2 113 461 3 182
485 2 115 460 4 186
484 1 116 459 2 188
483 2 118 458 6 194
482 3 121 457 3 197
481 2 123 456 3 199
480 4 127 455 3 202
478 6 133 454 2 204
477 3 136 453 2 206
476 2 138 452 2 208
475 6 144 450 5 213
474 4 148 449 4 217
473 2 150 448 3 220
472 5 155 447 1 221
471 1 156 446 2 223
470 1 157 445 2 225
469 1 158 444 2 ¥
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ARER AL REVE 2 : 289 Tl REVEHIZE: 60

7 BRI A #H BAitAHK 7> B IR AN B B AH
443 3 230 415 1 274
442 3 233 414 1 275
441 2 235 412 1 276
440 1 236 411 1 277
439 3 239 409 y 279
438 2 241 405 1 280
437 1 242 403 1 281
436 3 245
435 3 248
434 1 249
433 3 2352
432 2 254
430 1 255
429 1 256
428 1 257
427 1 258
426 1 259
424 3 262
423 4 266
422 2 268
421 2 270
420 1 271
418 1 272
416 1 2735
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